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Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100

FIRE SERVICE
Imphal - 101
Moirang - 8415925197
Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal - 8415925203
Kakching - 8415925194
Jiribam - 8415925193
Mayang Imphal - 8415925196
Bishnupur - 8415925190
Moreh - 8415925198
Kangpokpi
Ukhrul
Senapati
Chandel
Singhat
Sugnu
Yairipok

- 8415925195
- 8415925205
- 8415925199
- 8415925192
- 8415925201
- 8415925202
- 8415925206

Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)

IMPHAL - DELHI
Air Asia (India) 13:45
IndiGO 14
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
Air Asia (India)
IndiGO

:30
GUWAHATI
09:45
11:15
14:15
14:20

KOLKATA
10:50

Air India
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
IndiGO 14:25
IndiGO 15:20
Air India 17:00

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 81.035433
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat 0.05309
Taka 0.88755

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai - Rs
Mumbai
Delhi

Kolkata

75.419999
87.865331
43.615055
10.629549

0.679466
17.022693
52.030398

0.060115
20.112000

2.307114

- Rs
- Rs
- Rs

40475.00
40567.00
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SPOKEN ENGLISH

COMPUTER

For S'rudem's college students, house wives, employees, teachers, Semor‘setc

®z'z°Y (Global Spoken English & Dot Com Computer

Gaurahari Market, 2nd floor, Paona Bazar, Behind Pologround, Near Hotel Christina
Sir Tejkumar, (English) teaching since 1987,
Sir Bidyananda, (Computer)

HL-B/6053/3,4,5.6.7,.8.9....
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20 YRS, TEACHING EXPERIENCE

MULTIPLE SCHOOLS & COLLEGES -

AS A TRAINER {SP[]HS[]HE]] BY UGDI

0562220
D05665814

Address ;

3MTHS. AT I CALL CENTRE AS A TRAINER gk
2 MTHS. AT AIR (ALL INDIA RADIO] INPHAL
1 1MTH. I MYANMAR | BURMA AS A TRAINER

(SPONSORED BY SAT, GOVT. OF MANIPUR)

omputer Courses :

of 2020 {8
b

=

ADMISSION OPENS - X, XI, Xll Appeared STUDENTS
SIR NAOBI LOITONGBAM ! DITAD

Tally GST, CCC, CCP, C/C++, DTP, DCA (3/6 mihs.), etc|

Global Spoken English & Dot Com Computer (below APEX)
(Shifted to) Keishampat Kangabam Leirak behind Bheigo Hotel




